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Representative Term end  Institution Email Sub Committee K-COG Liaison
Alison Wheatley 2015 K-State aliwheat@ksu.edu Core Outcomes Geography
Brad Will 2014 Fort Hays bwill@fhsu.edu Core Outcomes English
Brian Inbody 2016 Neosho CC binbody@neosho.edu Quality Assurance Biology
Bruce Mactavish 2016 Washburn Bruce.mactavish@washburn.edu Quality Assurance Communication/Speech
Chris Culbertson 2016 KSU culbert@ksu.edu Core Outcomes Modern Languages-French
Daniel Barwick 2016 Independence dbarwick@indycc.edu Quality Assurance Art
Jacee Tice     2015 NCKTC jtice@ncktc.edu Quality Assurance Psychology
Jim Williams 2014 Emporia jwilliam@emporia.edu Core Outcomes Computer Science
Joey Linn-CoChair 2016 Fort Hays jlinn@fhsu.edu Quality Assurance Physics                                          

 Jon Marshall 2016 Allen CC marshall@allencc.edu Quality Assurance Political Science
Karla Fisher 2015 Butler CCC karla.fisher@butlercc.edu Core Outcomes Theatre
Kim Krull 2014 Butler CCC kimkrull@butlercc.edu Quality Assurance Sociology
Linnea Glenmaye 2014 Wichita linnea.glenmaye@wichita.edu Core Outcomes Philosophy/Ethics
Matt Melvin 2016 KU mattmelvin@ku.edu Quality Assurance Modern Languages-Spanish
Melinda Roelfs 2014 Pittsburg mroelfs@pittstate.edu Quality Assurance Mathematics
Nathan Stanley 2014 Neosho CC nstanley@neosho.edu Core Outcomes Economics
Penny Quinn 2016 Barton CCC quinnp@bartonccc.edu Quality Assurance Music
Randy Myers-CoChair 2016 Hutchinson CC myersr@hutchcc.edu Core Outcomes History
Sara Rosen 2016 KU rosen@ku.edu Core Outcomes French
Tony Kinkel 2016 Wichita Tech C tkinkel@watc.edu Core Outcomes Anthropology
Karla Wiscombe KBOR kwiscombe@ksbor.org Chemistry
Louis Edmiston-Student 2014 Colby CC louisedmiston@gmail.com Quality Assurance
Rachael Countryman-Student 2014 Emporia asgpres@emporia.edu Core Outcomes
Shane Bangerter 2014 Regent
Fred Logan 2014 Regent
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